
CITERNA

FOSSATO DI VICO

GUALDO CATTANEO

LISCIANO NICCONE

MONTE SANTA MARIA TIBERINA

MONTONE

SELLANO

ASSISIBASTIA

BETTONA

BEVAGNA

CASTIGLIONE DEL LAGO

CITTA' DELLA PIEVE

CITTA' DI CASTELLO

COLLAZZONE

CORCIANO

COSTACCIARO

DERUTA

FOLIGNO

GUALDO TADINO

GUBBIO

MAGIONE

MARSCIANO

MONTEFALCO

NOCERA UMBRA

PACIANO PANICALE

PASSIGNANO SUL TRASIMENO

PERUGIA

PIEGARO

PIETRALUNGA

PRECI

SAN GIUSTINO

SCHEGGIA

SIGILLO

SPELLO

TORGIANO

TREVI

TUORO SUL TRASIMENO

UMBERTIDE

VALFABBRICA

VALTOPINA
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28
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45
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18
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2
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71
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41
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5

6
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31
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41
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